World Championship 2003

Sao Paulo, Brazil

G7 Pro

Pos Name

1 Mario Schéne

2 Vladimir Horky

3 Josef Korec

4 Benny Justice

5 Luiz Gugu Bernardino
6 Vlado Okali

7 Oliver Sonbichler

8 Eduardo Gasoni

9 Jose Mario Serra

10  Norberto Arivabene
11 Bill Skinner

12 Enrico Paschoalim
13  Paulo Goncalves

14 Joao Carlos Geraldo
15  Emerson Fischler
16 Josef Hajek

17  Antonio Jose Texeira
G7 OMO

Pos Name

1 Vladimir Horky

2 Josef Hajek

3 Eduardo Gazoni

4 Bruno Di Dotto

5 Mario Schéne

6 Jodo Carlos Geraldo
7 Josef Korec

8 Enrico Paschoalim

9 Norberto Arrivabene
10  Marcelo Triginelli

11 Benny Justice

12 Vlado Okali

13  Emerson Fischler
14 Juan Febra

15  Luis Brescia

16  Osvaldo Duponte

17  Marcelo Serra

18  Jiri Micek

19 Ricardo Vectra

May 15" - 18"

Nat

GER
CZE
CZE
USA
POR
SVK
AUT
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CZE
BRA

Nat
CZE
CZE
BRA
BRA
GER
BRA
CZE
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
SVK
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CZE
BRA

Qual.

1,588
1,611
1,747
1,747
1,665
1,769
1,697
1,766
1,698
1,734
1,864
1,77
1,774
1,664
1,749
1,782
2,175

Laps
852
821
787
780
773
760
755
733
671
639
624
599
503
481
447
382
318
299

90

Quarter

416
387
367

409
351

Semi

626
666
656
615
621
641
595
596
621
570
568
419
399
365
347
250

Final

1110
1090
1069
1013
987
865
790
648



G27

Pos Name

1 Vladimir Horky

2 Josef Korec

3 Oliver Sonbichler
4 Vlado Okali

5 Jiri Micek

6 Marcelo Triginelli
7 Bruno Di Dotto

8 Josef Hajek

9 Jodo Carlos Geraldo
10  Bill Skinner

11 Roney Fischler

12 José Mario Serra
13 Mané

14  Coral

15  Paolo Sollero

16 Benny Justice

17  Chicdo

G27 Light

Pos Name

1 Josef Korec

2 Joao Carlos Geraldo
3 Vlado OkKali

4 Marcelo Serra

5 Marco Aurelio

6 Marcelo Triginelli
7 Enrico Paschoalim
8 Antonio Jose Texeira
9 Danton

10 Micek Jiri

11 Coral

12 Ale

13 Norberto Arrivabene
14  Luis Brescia

15 Ricardo Vectra

16  Paolo Sollero

17  Tatto

18  Osvaldo Duponte
19  Bruno Di Dotto

20 Douglas

21 Juan Lacomo

22 Jorge Santis

23  Paolo Muniz

24  Pelussa

Nat
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
CZE
BRA
BRA
CZE
BRA
USA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
BRA

Nation

CZE
BRA
SVK
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CZE
BRA
BRA
BRA
ARG
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
ARG
ARG
BRA
ARG

Quarter

395

375
358

357
343

Quarter

385
364
373
365
365
375
378
382
360
363
362
360
371
353
364
359
362
355
351
337
328
300
248
194

Semi
583
584
577
591
591
590
575
580
577
575
564
560
559
523
501
495

Semi

555
556
546
551
535
542
562
547
537
531
520
518
503
506
482
50

Final
791
788
784
783
775
760
695
439

Final

729
727
722
714
711
710
697
687



	G7 Pro + OMO
	G27 + G27 Light

